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 Кюветы для коагулометров
 Product Categories: Для коагулометров
Product Page: 
http://ivdvlmedia.ru/shop/prinadlezhnosti/analiticheskij-etap/kyuvety-opticheskie/dlya-koagulometrov/kyuvety-dlya-koagulometrov/

Product Summary

Кат.№ККVL
 
Кюветы для коагулометров

Product Description

Кюветы для коагулометров

Кат.№
Описание
Тип прибора
Диаметр кюветы, мм
Высота, мм
Трансп. коробка

5520
ПС
Sysmex CA 50/500/5000
9.95
29.80
10x1000

5930
ПС, 1,3 мл
Fibrintimer
11.9
34.50
20x500

5941/S
ПС,1,50 мл с шариком
Amelung
18,65/11,25
22,80
10х1000

900005.1
ПС,1,50 мл с шариком
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Amelung
18.65/11.25
22.80
12х1000

910026
ПС
Sysmex CA 50/500/5000
9.95
29.80
10х2000
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